10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Paint Superintendent

Chief Bridge Painter

Chief Bridge Painter

Chief Bridge Painter

Chief Bridge Painter

Painter

Painter

Painter

Painter

Painter

Painter

Painter

Painter

Painter

Painter

Painter

Painter

Painter

Special District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Department

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Total Wages

$125,552

$105,498

$104,894

$104,894

$98,516

$97.461

$94,212

$94,178

$94,062

$94,011

$93,958

$93,938

$93,894

$93,280

$93,259

$93,257

$93,244

$93,236



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Painter

Painter

Painter

Painter

Painter

Painter

Painter

House Painter

Painter

Painter

Painter

Painter

Painter

Paint Laborer

Paint Laborer

Paint Laborer

Paint Laborer

Painter

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

$92,965

$91,709

$91,008

$89,004

$88,669

$88,620

$87,262

$86,072

$85,959

$77,502

$75,642

$72,034

$67,642

$64,634

$64,158

$63,830

$61,000

$48,598



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Painter

House Painter

Painter

Painter

Paint Laborer

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

Bridge Paint

$42,969

$41,462

$32,594

$25,351

$21,426



