	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Paint Superintendent		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$125,552
2.	Chief Bridge Painter		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$105,498
3.	Chief Bridge Painter		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$104,894
4.	Chief Bridge Painter		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$104,894
5.	Chief Bridge Painter		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$98,516
6.	Painter		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$97,461
7.	Painter		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$94,212
8.	Painter		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$94,178
9.	Painter		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$94,062
10.	Painter		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$94,011
11.	Painter		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$93,958
12.	Painter		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$93,938
13.	Painter		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$93,894
14.	Painter		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$93,280
15.	Painter		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$93,259
16.	Painter		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$93,257
17.	Painter		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$93,244
18.	Painter		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$93,236

19.	Painter	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$92,965
20.	Painter	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$91,709
21.	Painter	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$91,008
22.	Painter	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$89,004
23.	Painter	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$88,669
24.	Painter	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$88,620
25.	Painter	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$87,262
26.	House Painter	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$86,072
27.	Painter	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$85,959
28.	Painter	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$77,502
29.	Painter	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$75,642
30.	Painter	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$72,034
31.	Painter	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$67,642
32.	Paint Laborer	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$64,634
33.	Paint Laborer	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$64,158
34.	Paint Laborer	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$63,830
35.	Paint Laborer	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$61,000
36.	Painter	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$48,598

37.	Painter	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$42,969
38.	House Painter	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$41,462
39.	Painter	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$32,594
40.	Painter	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$25,351
41.	Paint Laborer	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Paint	\$21,426